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81 Glendale Single Family

MID-CENTURY INSPIRED 
CONTEMPORARY IN ADAMS HILL

COMPASS
Carrabba Group 323-899-2900

4+3
1329 CORONA DR

$1,749,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

You have arrived to a home that unites Mid-Century aesthetic 
w/Contemporary bespoke interior design. Situated on the 
highest peak of Adams Hill, you can see views for days. 
The public rms capture open plan living at its best, w/
decks that bring the outdoors in on every level. The dining 
rm seats 8 comfortably. One bedrm upstairs & 3 additional 
bedrms below. The pinnacle of the home is the master suite, 
complete with walk in closet & luxurious bathrm w/steam 
shower, Toto bidet & dual vanities.

views4days.com

Open NEW11-2

WEDNESDAY OPEN HOUSES

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

2045 Valley Glen Single Family

236 Manhattan Beach Single Family

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

25 Sunland Tujunga Single Family

MLS#18-344024

STUNNING, COMPLETELY REMODELED, 
GATED, TURNKEY CONTEMPORARY

CBRB/DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
James Muske/John Muske 310.281.3901

3+3
6152 SAINT CLAIR AVE

$949,995 CONTEMPORARY

Located in desirable Valley Glen.  Intelligently designed 
with privacy in mind featuring redwood and wrought iron 
surrounding fencing.  Grand entrance welcomes you with an 
open floor plan and an abundance of natural light in every 
room.  Mosaic glass tile compliments the kitchen design 
with stainless steel appliances, custom cabinets, quartz 
countertops and large island.  2 spacious master suites flank 
each end of the home.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-330754

JUST REDUCED! BEAUTIFULLY REBUILT 
HOME IN PRIME MB

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310-579-2200

5+6
876 11TH ST

$4,399,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in sought-after Hill section awaits this beautiful 
rebuilt home. Enter to breath-taking entryway w/ grand 
staircase. Open plan living/dining rooms ideal for 
entertaining. Contemporary Kitchen w/ eat-in center island, 
wine storage, and breakfast nook. Luxury Master w/fireplace, 
walk-in closet, ensuite w/ soaker tub & sliding glass doors to 
balcony. Own private oasis in the garden w/ shaded lounge 
space, patio and BBQ. Move-in today & live moments from 
shops, restaurants & the beach.

876-11th.com

Open red12-2

MLS#18-344566

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Melody Rogers 310-888-3357

4+6
3666 DIXIE CANYON AVE

$2,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Private Mediterranean Villa on 20,794 sqft lot w/spectacular 
mountain, valley, canyon & city-lights views from every 
room, pool, yard and outdoor area. The 2-story entry opens 
to formal living rm w/cathedral ceiling & wbfp, fdr, an eat-in 
chef's kitchn w/center-island. Circular staircase leads to 
en-suite master w/sitting room w/wbfp, 2 walk-in closets, 
master bath w/dual showers & spa tub. 6 balconies for great 
views! Grounds include grassy yard, pool, spa & outdoor 
area. 3 car garage.

www.3666DixieCanyon.com

Refresh. rev11-2

EXCLUSIVE GATED STALLION RANCH 
ESTATES PROPERTY

Arvin Haddad 310.909.6434

5+6
10753 W STALLION RANCH RD

$2,750,000

Situated on 5 acres of flat land, this rare single level property 
boasts 6,007 sqft of living area with 5 spacious bedrooms 
& 4 bathrooms. The gourmet kitchen includes Viking 
Appliances & slab granite counters with rich maple cabinetry. 
Extraordinary craftsmanship is displayed throughout this 
elegant home with a private pool, spa, built in BBQ & an 
outdoor fireplace. Find your escape from the city in this 
estate, while experiencing spectacular sunset & city views.

Open NEW10-1

BY APPOINTMENT

999 Out of Area Single Family

MLS#17-269964

SANTA BARBARA'S MOST UNIQUE 
LISTING

VILLAGE PROPERTIES
Riskin Partners 805-565-8600

6+8
4160 LA LADERA RD

$16,495,000 CONTEMP MED

Redefining Santa Barbara style, newly-built, 2.3 acre ocean-
view estate takes queues from Moroccan extravagance + 
minimalist design. A dramatic foyer ushers you into a world 
of soothing sight lines & seamless indoor/outdoor living. 
Pivoting iron & glass doors link the great room w/the gardens 
& vast ocean views. Stone floors coalesce w/plaster walls to 
create an ethereal pallet. A 1st flr master is ideal for 1 level 
living; take the elevator to the 2nd flr master for even larger 
ocean views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other
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SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#18-347220

IMPECCABLY RESTORED SPANISH - 
MILLS ACT

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Randy A. Wright 310-927-6818

4+4
6746 WEDGEWOOD PL

$2,095,500 2sty-SPANISH

Impeccably restored historic Spanish home with gorgeous 
character under the Mills Act providing enormous property 
tax savings.  Private, Zen home with trickling water fountain 
at entrance & sparkling city lights views, is former home 
to Hollywood legend W.C. Fields. Home features two-zone 
central HVAC, large living room with high volume barrel 
ceilings, Brazilian walnut floors, 2 original stained leaded 
glass windows, roaring wood burning fireplace and original 
hand carved banister staircase.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg
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